
Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1018 25 1045 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225
examplens Hero 2645 0 2665 3GqJAQCMuKbM6uuyBecM5F95z3Bk2CQWbW 0 tried burstposting to get rest of his posts in for the week, remove user
lighpulsar07 Sr 369 25 394 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0.015
eoegarod member 304 25 332 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.004
AmoreJaz Hero 1654 25 1695 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 591 25 617 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC 0.015
aakashsangwan Hero 2210 25 2237 1skyBqJGPG4LKkwfv5peH5dDUNYXj5jsc 0.0225
Cocobrayy Sr 260 25 287 12nN6aQowh4b4Y62dWrmu5EQDNCNxRX73A 0.015
Rajamuda Full 256 25 283 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 274 25 302 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2232 25 2261 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter Sr 2906 25 2933 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.015
ss890 Full 251 25 279 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075
glowing10 Jr 82 25 108 14vsJFgGcK875UJu8KmU8GGGnv6m41PpwC 0.002
TimeTeller Sr 844 25 874 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 906 25 932 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 378 25 404 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 615 25 643 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 302 25 328 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0.015
Ziomuro27 member 281 25 309 3E3BtSP1uFC1giSxhQYoAhJ6f7eh571Y4J 0.004
franco123 member 98 25 123 3GyBMjp2vDVEqhyg2xvK69hQoT4q6B1K9R 0.004
Ljanesanti Jr 50 0 72 36PdbCzvEsKzFbrqTAyHUqXtzDSyC17Rws 0 burstposting to try n get paid remove
hahay Legendary 1515 25 1545 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0.0225
Question123 Sr 857 25 888 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1102 25 1130 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus Jr 62 25 90 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji 0.002
Bes19 member 132 25 164 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 Jr 53 0 77 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0 posting in boards that don't count towards total
shadowdio Full 434 25 459 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 Jr 45 25 71 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.002
Crisanto01 Full 264 25 291 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4170 25 4197 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.0225
zeze18 Sr 444 25 470 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0.015
Theb Sr 809 16vZj4UcMzpgNomEHSVdUJArrwA9GKp4Dy left
helen28 member 109 25 134 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.004
Golftech Hero 4102 25 4130 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 683 25 708 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015
GoodLuck2 Full 349 25 374 1L1YgmqrsYRvXqYjQc4YiXCFPgmCwDFWp9 0.0075
jvdp Sr 361 25 388 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.015
Pleione527 member 144 25 170 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0.004
Kambal200 Full 234 25 259 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 Jr 36 25 62 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.002 ranks up
GreatOrchid Hero 690 25 716 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0.0225
LodisMcguire Full 348 25 374 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 271 25 296 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0.0075
AngelSky Hero 1459 25 1487 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 member 75 25 100 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0.004
whiteblue Full 279 25 309 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075
Aikidoka Full 235 0 0 1KLjM9V86iVgMa8iwgyREnrSoiNyTvWKic 0 never put on avatar 
StonedWolf Jr 38 25 65 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0.002
jhokz18 Jr 45 3FqyoAZhL9dCjMVGAt4fD6gVB7CBs1s67o left
romeitaly Jr 46 25 71 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0.002
josh07 Jr 92 25 121 3Nx5RxfAnyEVfeeomVtZS5S6QYcDh6MANW 0.002
777Bitcoin Jr 41 25 68 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.002
kateycoin member 119 0 143 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0 bunch of senseless shitposts
Kingofbitcoin12345 Jr 43 25 70 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.002
BUK2016 Jr 39 25 66 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.002
kyori member 111 25 139 3Av9zrrZmWRgJS6Ne4fb6YmNfLvSjpguw5 0.004
singlebit member 285 25 310 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.004
Charisse1229 Jr 68 25 111 36DrVxFAYc15iwkaSS8uUC8Y1dtjWrghic 0.002



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1045 25 1075 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225

lighpulsar07 Sr 394 25 422 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0.015
eoegarod member 332 25 360 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.004 ranks up if available
AmoreJaz Hero 1695 25 1731 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 617 24 641 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC 0.01 Docking for being short, next time 0 pay
aakashsangwan Hero 2237 1skyBqJGPG4LKkwfv5peH5dDUNYXj5jsc neg rep remove
Cocobrayy Sr 287 25 315 12nN6aQowh4b4Y62dWrmu5EQDNCNxRX73A 0.015
Rajamuda Full 283 25 309 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 302 25 331 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2261 25 2288 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter Sr 2933 25 2962 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.015
ss890 Full 279 25 304 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075
glowing10 Jr 108 25 134 14vsJFgGcK875UJu8KmU8GGGnv6m41PpwC 0.002
TimeTeller Sr 874 25 909 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 932 25 958 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 404 25 430 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 643 25 673 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 328 25 354 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0.015
Ziomuro27 member 309 25 337 3E3BtSP1uFC1giSxhQYoAhJ6f7eh571Y4J 0.004
franco123 member 123 25 149 3GyBMjp2vDVEqhyg2xvK69hQoT4q6B1K9R 0.004

hahay Legendary 1545 25 1570 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0.0225
Question123 Sr 888 25 918 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1130 25 1157 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus Jr 90 25 116 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji 0.002
Bes19 member 164 25 197 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 Jr 77 25 108 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0.002
shadowdio Full 459 25 486 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 Jr 71 25 100 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.002 ranks up if available
Crisanto01 Full 291 25 317 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4197 25 4224 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.0225
zeze18 Sr 470 25 497 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0.015

helen28 member 134 25 160 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.004
Golftech Hero 4130 25 4160 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 708 25 733 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015
GoodLuck2 Full 374 25 399 1L1YgmqrsYRvXqYjQc4YiXCFPgmCwDFWp9 0.0075
jvdp Sr 388 25 413 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.015
Pleione527 member 170 25 196 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0.004
Kambal200 Full 259 25 285 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 member 62 25 88 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.004
GreatOrchid Hero 716 25 743 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0.0225
LodisMcguire Full 374 25 401 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 295 25 320 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0.0075
AngelSky Hero 1487 25 1513 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 member 100 25 125 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0.004
whiteblue Full 309 25 335 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075

StonedWolf Jr 65 25 90 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0.002

romeitaly Jr 71 25 96 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0.002
josh07 Jr 121 25 152 3Nx5RxfAnyEVfeeomVtZS5S6QYcDh6MANW 0.002
777Bitcoin Jr 68 25 93 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.002
kateycoin member 143 25 172 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0.004
Kingofbitcoin12345 Jr 70 25 98 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.002
BUK2016 Jr 66 25 91 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.002
kyori member 139 25 165 3Av9zrrZmWRgJS6Ne4fb6YmNfLvSjpguw5 0.004
singlebit member 310 25 336 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.004
Charisse1229 Jr 111 25 147 36DrVxFAYc15iwkaSS8uUC8Y1dtjWrghic 0.002



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1075 25 1104 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225

lighpulsar07 Sr 421 25 446 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0.015
eoegarod full 360 25 388 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.004 no avatar no updated sig will be paid at member rate, if not updated will be 0 pay next week
AmoreJaz Hero 1731 25 1763 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 641 25 667 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC 0.015

Cocobrayy Sr 315 25 342 12nN6aQowh4b4Y62dWrmu5EQDNCNxRX73A 0.015
Rajamuda Full 307 25 335 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 331 25 360 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2288 25 2314 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter Sr 2962 25 2990 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.015 ranks up if avail
ss890 Full 304 25 329 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075
glowing10 Jr 134 25 160 14vsJFgGcK875UJu8KmU8GGGnv6m41PpwC 0.002
TimeTeller Sr 909 25 939 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 958 25 984 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 430 25 457 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 673 25 700 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 354 25 380 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0.015
Ziomuro27 member 337 25 363 3E3BtSP1uFC1giSxhQYoAhJ6f7eh571Y4J 0.004
franco123 member 149 173 3GyBMjp2vDVEqhyg2xvK69hQoT4q6B1K9R burst posting all posts in 2 days and 4-6 mins apart

hahay Legendary 1570 25 1595 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0.0225
Question123 Sr 918 25 947 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1157 25 1184 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus Jr 116 25 143 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji 0.002
Bes19 member 197 25 231 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 Jr 108 25 134 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0.002
shadowdio Full 486 25 514 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 member 100 25 127 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.004
Crisanto01 Full 315 25 340 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4224 25 4251 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.0225
zeze18 Sr 494 25 521 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0.015

helen28 member 158 25 184 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.004
Golftech Hero 4160 25 4189 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 733 25 758 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015
GoodLuck2 Full 399 25 425 1L1YgmqrsYRvXqYjQc4YiXCFPgmCwDFWp9 0.0075
jvdp Sr 413 25 439 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.015
Pleione527 member 196 25 223 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0.004
Kambal200 Full 283 25 308 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 member 88 25 114 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.004
GreatOrchid Hero 743 25 769 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0.0225
LodisMcguire Full 401 25 427 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 320 25 346 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0.0075
AngelSky Hero 1513 25 1540 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 member 125 25 150 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0.004
whiteblue Full 335 25 362 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075

StonedWolf Jr 90 0 110 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0

romeitaly Jr 96 0 114 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0
josh07 Jr 152 25 180 3Nx5RxfAnyEVfeeomVtZS5S6QYcDh6MANW 0.002
777Bitcoin Jr 93 25 121 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.002
kateycoin member 172 25 197 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0.004
Kingofbitcoin12345 Jr 98 25 124 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.002
BUK2016 Jr 91 25 117 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.002
kyori member 165 188 3Av9zrrZmWRgJS6Ne4fb6YmNfLvSjpguw5 burstposting blacklist
singlebit member 336 25 363 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.004
Charisse1229 Jr 147 177 36DrVxFAYc15iwkaSS8uUC8Y1dtjWrghic Burstposting Blacklist



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1104 25 1135 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225
lighpulsar07 Sr 445 25 470 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0.015
eoegarod full 388 25 415 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.0075
AmoreJaz Hero 1763 25 1796 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 667 24 691 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC 0.0075 short
Cocobrayy Sr 342 25 370 12nN6aQowh4b4Y62dWrmu5EQDNCNxRX73A 0.015
Rajamuda Full 335 25 360 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 360 25 390 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2314 25 2340 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter hero 2990 25 3016 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.0225
ss890 Full 329 25 354 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075
glowing10 Jr 160 14vsJFgGcK875UJu8KmU8GGGnv6m41PpwC left
TimeTeller Sr 939 25 972 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 984 25 1010 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 457 25 483 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 700 25 727 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 380 25 406 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0.015
Ziomuro27 member 362 24 386 3E3BtSP1uFC1giSxhQYoAhJ6f7eh571Y4J 0.002 short ranks up if avail
hahay Legendary 1595 0 1616 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0
Question123 Sr 947 25 975 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1184 25 1211 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus Jr 143 25 169 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji 0.002 ranks up if avail
Bes19 member 231 25 262 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 Jr 134 25 160 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0.002 ranks up if avail
shadowdio Full 514 25 542 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 member 127 25 155 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.004
Crisanto01 Full 338 25 363 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4251 25 4277 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.0225
zeze18 Sr 521 25 547 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0.015
helen28 member 182 25 207 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.004
Golftech Hero 4189 25 4218 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 758 25 783 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015
GoodLuck2 Full 424 25 449 1L1YgmqrsYRvXqYjQc4YiXCFPgmCwDFWp9 0.0075
jvdp Sr 439 25 464 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.015
Pleione527 member 223 25 249 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0.004
Kambal200 Full 308 25 333 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 member 114 25 139 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.004
GreatOrchid Hero 769 25 796 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0.0225
LodisMcguire Full 427 25 452 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 346 25 371 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0.0075
AngelSky Hero 1540 25 1565 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 member 150 0 171 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0 ranks up if avail
whiteblue Full 362 25 388 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075
StonedWolf Jr 110 25 136 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0.002 ranks up if avail
romeitaly Jr 113 24 137 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0.001 short ranks up if avail
josh07 Jr 180 25 206 3Nx5RxfAnyEVfeeomVtZS5S6QYcDh6MANW 0.002 ranks up if avail
777Bitcoin Jr 121 25 151 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.002 ranks up if avail
kateycoin member 197 25 222 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0.004
Kingofbitcoin12345 Jr 124 25 150 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.002 ranks up if avail
BUK2016 Jr 117 25 144 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.002 ranks up if avail
singlebit member 362 24 386 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.002 short ranks up if avail
Lillian89 Jr 36 0 41 19Vy25GeoTpMbv9oFmuGvZQz6iWXaAajeK 0
Edwardbn Jr 37 0 42 1B6ATB6bAn8ywH3nRdjXQJu6YuvjghotJC 0
Aismabbs Jr 32 25 61 35oQMtDNdj9xBYtyyydEAAxNiZ3eB9iShP 0.002 ranks up if avail
V0rtecxz Full 240 25 265 1PR6bJeSQPeBgNFJq73bUp1ABeESRsCJGQ 0.0075
Anwar22 Jr 91 25 121 1FWopgWh9ST6NypA5571uv6HVBH5dqy8xi 0.002
omonuyak Full 633 25 663 1BYdPdzHiwZGc7DXmRpG4NuM5EZk2NhtTS 0.0075



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1135 25 1170 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225
lighpulsar07 Sr 470 25 495 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0.015
eoegarod full 415 25 442 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.0075
AmoreJaz Hero 1796 25 1828 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 691 25 717 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC 0.015
Cocobrayy Sr 370 25 399 12nN6aQowh4b4Y62dWrmu5EQDNCNxRX73A 0.015
Rajamuda Full 360 25 386 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 390 25 416 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2340 25 2366 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter hero 3016 25 3043 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.0225
ss890 Full 354 25 379 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075

TimeTeller Sr 972 25 1004 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 1010 25 1036 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 483 25 509 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 727 25 754 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 406 25 432 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0.015
Ziomuro27 member 386 25 413 3E3BtSP1uFC1giSxhQYoAhJ6f7eh571Y4J 0.004 ranks up if avail
hahay Legendary 1616 25 1645 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0.0225
Question123 Sr 975 25 1005 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1211 25 1238 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus member 169 25 195 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji 0.004
Bes19 member 262 25 297 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 member 160 0 164 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0
shadowdio Full 542 25 567 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 member 155 25 182 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.004
Crisanto01 Full 356 25 381 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4277 25 4305 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.0225
zeze18 Sr 547 25 573 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0.015
helen28 member 204 25 230 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.004 ranks up if avail
Golftech Hero 4218 25 4249 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 783 25 809 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015
GoodLuck2 Full 449 25 475 1L1YgmqrsYRvXqYjQc4YiXCFPgmCwDFWp9 0.0075
jvdp Sr 464 25 490 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.015
Pleione527 member 249 25 274 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0.004
Kambal200 Full 329 25 354 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 member 135 25 162 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.004
GreatOrchid Hero 796 25 821 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0.0225
LodisMcguire Full 452 25 479 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 371 0 384 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0
AngelSky Hero 1565 25 1590 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 member 171 25 198 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0.004 ranks up if avail
whiteblue Full 388 25 414 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075
StonedWolf member 135 25 160 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0.004
romeitaly member 137 25 164 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0.004
josh07 member 206 25 233 3Nx5RxfAnyEVfeeomVtZS5S6QYcDh6MANW 0.004
777Bitcoin member 151 25 178 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.004
kateycoin member 222 25 250 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0.004
Kingofbitcoin12345 member 150 25 176 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.004
BUK2016 member 144 25 171 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.004
singlebit member 386 25 415 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.004 ranks up if avail
Lillian89 Jr 41 0 41 19Vy25GeoTpMbv9oFmuGvZQz6iWXaAajeK 0
Edwardbn Jr 42 0 42 1B6ATB6bAn8ywH3nRdjXQJu6YuvjghotJC 0
Aismabbs member 61 25 89 35oQMtDNdj9xBYtyyydEAAxNiZ3eB9iShP 0.004
V0rtecxz Full 265 0 268 1PR6bJeSQPeBgNFJq73bUp1ABeESRsCJGQ 0
Anwar22 Jr 121 0 128 1FWopgWh9ST6NypA5571uv6HVBH5dqy8xi 0
omonuyak Full 663 25 691 1BYdPdzHiwZGc7DXmRpG4NuM5EZk2NhtTS 0.0075



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1170 25 1198 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225 table for reference
lighpulsar07 Sr 495 22 516 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0 short 1 post=1/2 pay
eoegarod full 436 25 462 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.0075 short 2+=0 pay
AmoreJaz Hero 1828 25 1870 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 712 24 736 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC 0.0075
Cocobrayy Sr 392 25 421 12nN6aQowh4b4Y62dWrmu5EQDNCNxRX73A 0.015
Rajamuda Full 377 25 402 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 416 25 442 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2366 25 2391 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter hero 3043 25 3070 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.0225
ss890 Full 374 25 400 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075

TimeTeller Sr 1004 25 1034 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 1029 25 1054 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 507 25 533 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 753 25 778 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 427 22 449 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0
Ziomuro27 member 413 0 432 3E3BtSP1uFC1giSxhQYoAhJ6f7eh571Y4J 0 Blacklist burstposter
hahay Legendary 1637 25 1666 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0.0225
Question123 Sr 1005 25 1033 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1238 25 1263 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus member 191 25 218 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji 0.004
Bes19 member 297 25 333 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 member 159 25 185 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0.004
shadowdio Full 567 25 594 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 member 176 25 203 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.004
Crisanto01 Full 377 25 404 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4305 24 4328 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.01125
zeze18 Sr 563 22 589 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0
helen28 member 229 25 254 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.004 ranks up if avail
Golftech Hero 4249 25 4277 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 804 25 829 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015
GoodLuck2 Full 471 24 495 1L1YgmqrsYRvXqYjQc4YiXCFPgmCwDFWp9 0.00375
jvdp Sr 484 24 509 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.0075
Pleione527 member 265 21 288 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0
Kambal200 Full 352 25 378 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 member 156 24 180 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.002
GreatOrchid Hero 817 0 840 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0
LodisMcguire Full 476 25 502 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 372 24 397 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0.00375
AngelSky Hero 1586 25 1612 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 member 197 23 220 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0 ranks up if avail
whiteblue Full 414 25 441 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075
StonedWolf member 157 25 183 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0.004
romeitaly member 155 25 185 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0.004
josh07 member 233 3Nx5RxfAnyEVfeeomVtZS5S6QYcDh6MANW left
777Bitcoin member 173 24 197 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.002
kateycoin member 239 0 260 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0
Kingofbitcoin12345 member 174 24 198 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.002
BUK2016 member 171 25 198 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.004
singlebit member 415 25 443 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.004 ranks up if avail
Lillian89 Jr 41 0 41 19Vy25GeoTpMbv9oFmuGvZQz6iWXaAajeK 0
Edwardbn Jr 42 0 42 1B6ATB6bAn8ywH3nRdjXQJu6YuvjghotJC 0
Aismabbs member 89 35oQMtDNdj9xBYtyyydEAAxNiZ3eB9iShP left
V0rtecxz Full 268 1PR6bJeSQPeBgNFJq73bUp1ABeESRsCJGQ left
Anwar22 Jr 128 1FWopgWh9ST6NypA5571uv6HVBH5dqy8xi left
omonuyak Full 691 25 717 1BYdPdzHiwZGc7DXmRpG4NuM5EZk2NhtTS 0.0075



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1188 25 1215 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225
lighpulsar07 Sr 498 25 525 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0.015
eoegarod full 444 25 473 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.0075
AmoreJaz Hero 1870 25 1899 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 721 25 751 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC 0.015
Cocobrayy Sr 421 12nN6aQowh4b4Y62dWrmu5EQDNCNxRX73A left
Rajamuda Full 365 25 400 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 438 25 469 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2372 25 2399 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter hero 3070 25 3098 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.0225
ss890 Full 385 25 411 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075
TimeTeller Sr 1034 25 1061 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 1033 25 1068 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 518 25 546 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 778 25 805 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 438 0 452 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0
hahay Legendary 1635 25 1663 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0.0225
Question123 Sr 1033 25 1065 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1255 25 1289 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus member 218 25 244 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji 0.004
Bes19 member 333 25 377 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 member 176 25 208 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0.004
shadowdio Full 584 25 613 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 member 188 25 215 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.004
Crisanto01 Full 404 25 429 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4311 25 4343 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.0225
zeze18 Sr 554 25 580 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0.015
helen28 Full 254 25 280 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.0075
Golftech Hero 4269 25 4294 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 806 25 831 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015
GoodLuck2 Full 495 1L1YgmqrsYRvXqYjQc4YiXCFPgmCwDFWp9 left
jvdp Sr 488 25 516 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.015
Pleione527 member 257 25 291 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0.004
Kambal200 Full 378 25 405 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 member 168 24 192 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.002 short
GreatOrchid Hero 836 25 863 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0.0225
LodisMcguire Full 491 25 519 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 367 0 382 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0
AngelSky Hero 1587 25 1613 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 Full 213 24 237 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0.00375 short
whiteblue Full 441 25 466 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075
StonedWolf member 167 25 193 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0.004
romeitaly member 185 0 149 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0
777Bitcoin member 187 25 215 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.004
kateycoin member 236 0 254 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0
Kingofbitcoin12345 member 188 25 216 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.004
BUK2016 member 188 25 215 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.004
singlebit Full 443 25 477 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.0075
Lillian89 Jr 41 0 40 19Vy25GeoTpMbv9oFmuGvZQz6iWXaAajeK 0
Edwardbn Jr 42 0 41 1B6ATB6bAn8ywH3nRdjXQJu6YuvjghotJC 0
omonuyak Full 702 25 734 1BYdPdzHiwZGc7DXmRpG4NuM5EZk2NhtTS 0.0075
Best Dreams Jr 96 25 124 1FsdZLSfBkaHTMQnmmUPgHACjJKbJpzB6y 0.002
creamy08 Jr 35 25 65 12qQKe54MJRJuvseUbq2rN4N1XhmrneGvt 0.002
kutongcoin Jr 30 25 59 3Dq1gNhH1d8so26QMz95n6qwgBo4nqbGqt 0.002
frankybutterin Jr 34 24 58 16GeAh2TVR9JKhcLHbvCWiWvQpPuQrX9qu 0.001 short
biboy Jr 57 25 84 1GGm1cpbU3KqCfrjivJjGSDyzp1dDq5T31 0.002
dewi91 Jr 33 25 60 1BooRAZxMrxmopRpxGMU8GfojVSq54HdCp 0.002



Btctalk Name Rank Starting post# Qualifying End post# Btc Address Pay due
Giveen Hero 1215 25 1244 1D5Mxi4sT59HpwAU113ktyfZV9xY6bNETi 0.0225
lighpulsar07 Sr 521 25 548 12iWJR4mMt8UuhxuUnrZR1BSdMLZL1b9BA 0.015
eoegarod full 473 25 500 1Pixb29WcPA5BcDQA9jRWVTmrNGd5WXoYB 0.0075
AmoreJaz Hero 1899 25 1929 38fDscY2csdM9SxiSpCGngmvPT24RJ9J1M 0.0225
Potato Chips Sr 751 1JTaUY86JyZweS6HYcCHw22QxZkWcjrRVC left

Rajamuda Full 395 25 424 17VCyc6uKFfeWuqncgEDXuLBveVfm4rb7b 0.0075
13abyknight Full 469 25 499 1BdurkFypgCzW2WNzEwGyAXT8zMgWZHRit 0.0075
GilangIDR Legendary 2399 25 2425 1vmLbDqz65txVKkEsudY7KWCDosnjJS4T 0.0225
bbc.reporter hero 3098 25 3124 1HZCnPYmXruSf6LtWZuin76u652SYrvxpq 0.0225
ss890 Full 405 25 431 14kMajbaZgbLBUiPhhathMR98cp5oEPMxU 0.0075
TimeTeller Sr 1061 25 1097 1Kvia2WkSEGuh1xnXxwXYwoFRFNfvdgDxR 0.015
olushakes Sr 1068 25 1093 15ahirmn9HMP3G6yraWTvXBspXDNnKiFEu 0.015
mrayazgul Sr 546 25 571 1YttmoPHR7XHNQiAmCoHZXPmbcUvKjzWG 0.015
aoluain Full 805 25 830 1GKN5ZDSqNLoev4Ksfz4GakWrpYzWvxLZp 0.0075
JohnBitCo Sr 449 25 476 1Q3J6ugvYJUqEeGkZpgkhAGhZVPPiHw6Ur 0.015
hahay Legendary 1663 25 1689 17TJMZuK14Wy91NCXD5mLtQPBairdikvUw 0.0225
Question123 Sr 1065 25 1099 1JMrE5gwzo3XtesmCgnnZuA4ZWfeGyFAA7 0.015
Barcode Hero 1289 25 1317 3Ng4BNt5C9NZtA4MQcpPhnuD9NRxGykrUC 0.0225
jakezyrus member 244 1DYGWJX4hqssuLzb6n5u21VikAUPam3Uji left
Bes19 member 377 25 408 3ABdKrk8kmMdb4nJxGmSTtqv7Mk3togm9K 0.004
datadota002 member 208 0 209 1NkyKuhMTgRaxGLAv1pvW3KFeWgLnQ1rCD 0
shadowdio Full 609 25 637 3CTAfK5ZUjRNvMPPjbFKtvp6rRtUWd4p8a 0.0075
Carmen01 member 212 25 238 3HrRvr91ns6X5t6vG8K74qQJEktQptQD7z 0.004
Crisanto01 Full 426 25 452 1MG8jZSk3xNNWXAwtWiYBxm28TWuzSRut5 0.0075
Nahl Hero 4343 25 4369 1Gz5BpdNCdUdhibU4uGDXf6VfHLqi3QKiy 0.0225
zeze18 Sr 575 25 602 15URuQKNTwQC5RjK8YFj9zGnKG6PUb37KY 0.015
helen28 Full 280 24 304 1F91rekkjQpmGfuCcLABiitRMs2UrpcSyL 0.0075
Golftech Hero 4294 25 4324 1HNmcSkaMVAW9RnQcsc38p9mbWfNhfgsaU 0.0225
geegaw Sr 829 25 854 1ALeDbRvntFRBDavgeHp4W4ZJr6cMs1emq 0.015

jvdp Sr 516 25 541 1FsmagPTBDinrwsMSCNsNHDTJCsRoY5EY3 0.015
Pleione527 member 286 25 312 12MAp6cwAMxkFN2gZJdWfB94uDNRnoM4SJ 0.004
Kambal200 Full 405 25 430 32WUtT7envAZFYKz1EeL4A7usSaK4Gs6W3 0.0075
bitcoinsocial09 member 185 25 213 3Lif4MXmxGxz4uMErTAKHRr3xV5QGueFGm 0.004
GreatOrchid Hero 863 25 889 1HnBJsNBUhknUfUYqnZadKUru7pwgHyPtd 0.0225
LodisMcguire Full 516 25 542 17cSKTwCvEfVEX82yz8LQkDER7Cqoief25 0.0075
iyan33 Full 376 25 401 1LD9o35xPrQpA9umX6oci5E52rUagwSAKe 0.0075
AngelSky Hero 1607 25 1634 1BDzYC8gi9P8GExNstSBYWUkfyojMR5DyY 0.0225
Akash1243 Full 237 25 264 1ANkVnFs7qaif1jH13eGqGiF85QM8R6mcx 0.0075
whiteblue Full 466 25 491 1JA2oXvYmB2xUhxboh75t4dGMrz476ztBH 0.0075
StonedWolf member 190 25 215 1Ew6jECQXqZ6PbqyLSH3gnPdSxegnEg8oA 0.004
romeitaly member 149 25 175 38KR7wAEjpV4pCzd8cBR6NycrwPerRpmVb 0.004
777Bitcoin member 210 25 237 39aNL5grCE7x3HVdECRf3CVne6UeBDtiUC 0.004
kateycoin member 251 0 271 3EjzZ2S6e4ASj8n39NkJ4VVz3tkZHZnE8p 0
Kingofbitcoin12345 member 216 25 241 1MYu49NNDKGDLkeg5nmoto8FoZDGhkYxcf 0.004
BUK2016 member 210 25 238 1FsJYoXFYss6NbX5osNcMg3w7Nh6ZkwMAX 0.004
singlebit Full 477 25 507 3JyGA9PvSS7cBcubvqHca1gWX8tehnFUwV 0.0075
Lillian89 Jr 40 0 40 19Vy25GeoTpMbv9oFmuGvZQz6iWXaAajeK 0
Edwardbn Jr 41 0 40 1B6ATB6bAn8ywH3nRdjXQJu6YuvjghotJC 0
omonuyak Full 734 25 765 1BYdPdzHiwZGc7DXmRpG4NuM5EZk2NhtTS 0.0075
Best Dreams Jr 124 25 153 1FsdZLSfBkaHTMQnmmUPgHACjJKbJpzB6y 0.002
creamy08 Jr 65 25 90 12qQKe54MJRJuvseUbq2rN4N1XhmrneGvt 0.002
kutongcoin Jr 59 25 85 3Dq1gNhH1d8so26QMz95n6qwgBo4nqbGqt 0.002
frankybutterin Jr 56 25 82 16GeAh2TVR9JKhcLHbvCWiWvQpPuQrX9qu 0.002
biboy Jr 84 25 112 1GGm1cpbU3KqCfrjivJjGSDyzp1dDq5T31 0.002
dewi91 Jr 60 25 86 1BooRAZxMrxmopRpxGMU8GfojVSq54HdCp 0.002


